
Faculty Office Email Lab(s) Staff Office Email
E Bierbaum, Veronica n/a veronica.bierbaum@colorado.edu n/a Chem Main Office Front Desk Reception Area Administrative Assistant Cristol 100 chemistry@colorado.edu

P Bouwman, Jordy Cristol 58 jordy.bouwman@colorado.edu Cristol 23, 23A, 23B Administration Chair de Gouw, Joost Cristol 100D joost.degouw@colorado.edu

A/P Brown, Steven Cristol 153 steven.s.brown@colorado.edu NOAA Administration Associate Chair, Undergraduate Affairs Wise, Matt ------ matthew.wise@colorado.edu

A Browne, Ellie Cristol 356 eleanor.browne@colorado.edu Cristol 326 Administration Associate Chair, Faculty Affairs Damrauer, Niels EKLC W133 niels.damrauer@colorado.edu

P Cuk, Tanja RASEI N360L, Cristol 358 tanja.cuk@colorado.edu RASEI 385A Administrative Operations Director of Finance and Business Operations Hay, Amy Cristol 100F amy.hay@colorado.edu

P/M Damrauer, Niels EKLC W133 niels.damrauer@colorado.edu Cristol 128 Administrative Operations Program and Personnel Operations Manager Thomas, Sharon Cristol 100B sharon.thomas@colorado.edu

A de Gouw, Joost Cristol 100D joost.degouw@colorado.edu Cristol 328 Human Resources HR Coordinator TBD TBD TBD

P/M Dukovic, Gordana EKLC M331 gordana.dukovic@colorado.edu n/a Graduate Program Graduate Program Administrator Bolan, Jay Cristol 100G jay.bolan@colorado.edu

P/M Eaves, Joel EKLC W145-E joel.eaves@colorado.edu EKLC S152 Graduate Program Director of Graduate Studies Bouwman, Jordy Cristol 356 jordy.bouwman@colorado.edu

E Ellison, Barney n/a barneye@colorado.edu n/a Undergraduate Program Undergraduate Program Coordinator Middlebrook, Barbara Cristol 100A barbara.middlebrook@colorado.edu

P/M George, Steve EKLC W145-B steven.george@colorado.edu EKLC S159, S166 Finance & Procurement Accounting & Finance Manager Daugherty, Kate Cristol 100C kathleen.daugherty@colorado.edu

E Hynes, James n/a james.hynes@colorado.edu n/a Finance & Procurement Finance & Grants Professional D'Souza, Rishelle Cristol 100C rishelle.dsouza@colorado.edu

A Jimenez, Jose-Luis Cristol 436 jose.jimenez@colorado.edu Cristol 343, 440 Facilities & Asset Management Facilities and Asset Manager Firnhaber, Michael Cristol 260 michael.firnhaber@colorado.edu

P Jimenez, Ralph JILA A700 rjimenez@jila.colorado.edu JILA B117, B121 Service Centers Staff Office Email
P Jonas, David EKLC W145-D david.jonas@colorado.edu EKLC S155, SEEL 185 ChemStores ChemStores Office Student Assistants Cristol 76 n/a

E Koch, Tad n/a tad.koch@colorado.edu n/a ChemStores & Procurement Chemstores & Procurement Manager Gaston, Jack Cristol 100E jack.gaston@colorado.edu

O/M Luca, Oana Cristol 154 oana.luca@colorado.edu Cristol 65, 67 Laboratory Programs Staff Office Email
O/M Marder, Seth SEEC N324B seth.marder@colorado.edu JSCBB D1B80, D150 Director Director of Advanced Chemistry Labs Larsen, Molly EKLC M240 molly.larsen@colorado.edu

P/M Montoya-Castillo, Andres EKLC M323 andres.montoyacastillo@colorado.edu Cristol 125 Director Director of General Chemistry Labs Marelli, Chris EKLC M299C christopher.marelli@colorado.edu

P Nesbitt, David JILA A805 djn@jila.colorado.edu JILA B212, B217, B221, X120 Director Director of Organic Chemistry Teaching Labs Richardson, Jacquie EKLC M1B30 jacqueline.richardson@colorado.edu

M Noble, Richard Cristol 357 nobler@colorado.edu n/a Organic Lab Program Lab Coordinator II for Organic Chemistry Lee, Cameron ------ cameron.lee@colorado.edu

E Nozik, Arthur n/a arthur.nozik@colorado.edu NREL General Chem Lab Program Lab Coordinator II for General Chemistry Lastre, Estrella (Star) EKLC M149 estrella.lastre@colorado.edu

E Parson, Robert n/a robert.parson@colorado.edu n/a General Chem Lab Program Lab Coordinator II for General Chemistry Hatch, Avery EKLC M149 avery.hatch@colorado.edu

E Pierpont, Cortland n/a pierpont@colorado.edu n/a General Chem Lab Program Lab Coordinator I for General Chemistry Frankel, Sarah EKLC M149 sarah.frankel-1@colorado.edu

P/M Rumbles, Garry EKLC W145-G garry.rumbles@colorado.edu NREL General Chem Lab Program Lab Coordinator I for General Chemistry Nguyen, Hanh EKLC M149 hanh.nguyen-1@colorado.edu

E Sammakia, Tarek n/a sammakia@colorado.edu n/a Teaching Professors Office Teaching Professors
E Sievers, Robert n/a bob.sievers@colorado.edu n/a Teaching Assistant Professor EKLC M319 Broering, Ellen

E Skodje, Rex n/a rex.skodje@colorado.edu n/a Teaching Assistant Professor EKLC M327 Gough, Raina

O Syntrivanis, Leonidas-Dimitrios Cristol 158 leonidasdimitrios.syntrivanis@colorado.edu n/a Teaching Professor of Distinction EKLC M317 Hendrickson, Susan

A Tolbert, Margaret CIRES 166 margaret.tolbert@colorado.edu CIRES 138, 146 Teaching Assistant Professor TBA Porterfield, Jessie

E Vaida, Veronica n/a vaida@colorado.edu n/a Teaching Assistant Professor TBA Swanson, Mike

A Volkamer, Rainer EKLC M325 rainer.volkamer@colorado.edu EKLC M343, M322, M309 Teaching Associate Professor ------ Wise, Matt

E Walba, David n/a walba@colorado.edu n/a

O/M Walczak, Maciej Cristol 156 maciej.walczak@colorado.edu Cristol 63, 363

O Wang, Xiang Cristol 200A xiang.wang@colorado.edu Cristol 263

P Weber, J. Mathias JILA A709 weberjm@jila.colorado.edu JILA B113, B115

O Yu, Congjun Cristol 160 congjun.yu@colorado.edu Cristol 163

O/M Zhang, Wei EKLC M343 wei.zhang@colorado.edu EKLC M376, M386

A Ziemann, Paul Cristol 434 paul.ziemann@colorado.edu n/a
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